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The menu of BREAD from New York includes 127 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost about
$11.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Specials

SPAGHETTI ALLA CHITARRA

Secondi
BRODETTO

Pasta Dishes

RAVIOLI Al PORCINI

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Seafood

CALAMARI

Drinks

DRINKS

Pork

PORK BELLY

Starters & Salads
FRENCH FRIES
Burritos

GRILLED VEGGIES

Vegetarian Dishes

BROCCOLI RABE

Fish

SMOKED SALMON

$17.0

$16.0

$9.0

$13.0

$7.0

$13.0

Chicken Dishes
CHICKEN TRICOLORE

Beef Dishes

BEEF CARPACCIO

Pesce
BRANZINO

Cocklails
CONTINENTAL

Soft Drinks

ORANGE JUICE

Tartar

SALMON TARTAR

Snacks & Side Dishes

FRITTO MISTO

Soup

BREAD TOMATO SOUP
Tries
HOME FRIES

Tresh Juices

CARROT JUICE

Pasta Empfehlung

TAGLIOLINI

$15.0

$12.0

$25.0

$13.0

$12.0

$13.0

$7.0

$4.0

$16.0
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Rumpstealks

BISTECCA

Fast Foods

ROASTED POTATOES

Tunch Special

SOUP 1/2 BREAD

Schwarze Tees

EARL GREY

Yerdure
Pizza A 28Cm

Brunch

GRAVLAX

Egg Dishes
OMELETTE
Classic Pasta
LINGUINE VONGOLE

Tea

GREEN

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

$28.0

$7.0

$13.0

$15.0

$14.0

$12.0

$11.0

$18.0

$12.0

Tirst Course

DUCK MEAT BALLS ESCAROLE

Small Plates

POACHED SHRIMP

large Plates

SLOWLY BRAISED MEATBALLS

Featured Ttems

PANE NUTELLA

Teas
CHAMOMILE

ftalian Specialties

ARANCINI

Cheese

GORGONZOLA DOLCE

Steaks 1ind Chops

120Z PORK CHOP

Fiitchen fippetizer

LAMP CHOP

Trench

CROISSANT

To dccompany

TRUFFLE FRIES

$13.0

$18.0

$6.0

$8.0

$13.0

$22.0

$9.0

$3.5
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Tnsalate & Zuppa Soups

SICILIAN TUNA $13.0 SOUP OF THE DAY $7.0
TORTELLINI IN BRODO

Protein fidds
GRILLED FREE RANGE CHICKEN ~ $13.0 Pasta
FUSILLI $15.0
cee RAVIOLI CURDO $16.0
DRIP COFFEE $2.8
Pizza
‘lnqredient Choices SPECIAL PIZZA $15.0
RADISHES $7.0 PROSCIUTTO DI PARMA $13.0
Sandwich, Soup, Salad Chicken
Combo CHICKEN MILANESE $18.0
SOUP 1/2 SALAD $14.0 GRILLED CHICKEN
Breads find Pastries. Main
HOMEMADE MUEFINS $3.5 HEIRLOOM TOMATOES $14.0
STEEL CUT OATMEAL $8.0
Pastries & Cake
PAIN AU CHOC $4.0 To Share
CUCUMBER CARPACCIO $8.0
Restaurand Category RABBIT SAUSAGE $10.0
DESSERT

Baked
Pizza - Spea’al Small 9 LASAGNA $15.0

20("" EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

BREAKFAST $18.0 T

ﬂpmu'wd - ‘; TOAST $3.0

FRITTATA $11.0 v m AVOCADO TOAST $7.0
FRENCH TOAST $12.0

BAKED CLAMS
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Sandwiches
EGG CHEESE

CHICKEN SANDWICH
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

Starters

CRUDITE
GRAPEFRUIT BRULEE
LOBSTER RISOTTO

Dessert

PARFAIT

MIXED BERRY TART
BANANA BREAD PUDDING
TIRAMISU

[ ]
Main Course
BUCATINI AMATRICIANA
CHICKEN UNDER A BRICK

PAN ROASTED LAMB TENDERLOIN

TARTARE

Bread

AGED SALAME
SPICY CAPOCOLLO
IMPORTED SICILIAN SARDINES

HANDMADE DI PALOS
MOZZARELLA

Salads

ARUGULA SALAD
BABY KALE
SALAD

$8.0

$20.0
$4.0

$8.0

$16.0
$22.0

$13.0
$13.0
$13.0

$13.0

$13.0
$15.0

SIDE SALAD

KALE SALAD

Side Dishes

WILD MUSHROOMS $9.0
ROASTED ASPARAGUS $8.0
PATATE FRITTI $7.0
CROISSANT OR MUFFIN $4.0
TWO EGGS ANY STYLE $11.0
Coffee

ESPRESSO $3.0
DOUBLE ESPRESSO $5.0
CAPPUCCINO $4.0
MOCHA $4.5
LATTE $4.0

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

OYSTERS $9.0
BREAD $22.0
A BURGER $16.0
PANCAKES $11.0
CHICKEN
PANINI
SALAD
PORK CHOP
Ingredients Used
GRILLED SHRIMP $12.0
WATERMELON $14.0
SHRIMP $15.0
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AVOCADO
SALMON
MINT
GRAPEFRUIT
SAUSAGE

$13.0
$24.0

$4.0

AGUACATE
CHOCOLATE
KALE
SALMON
PORK MEAT
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